MINNESOTA HISTORIC PROPERTIES INVENTORY FORM 350		
Historic Name: Darwin E. Yale House		County: Goodhue
Common Name: Dennis T. Leibo	ld House	Community: Cannon Falls City
Owner's Name and Address: Dennis T. and Barbara K. Leibold 421 N. Sixth Street Cannon Falls, MN 55009		Address/Legal-Deee.: 421 N. Sixth Street
Classification:		Acreage:
Building X Structure	Object District	Less than one acre
Condition:		Verbal Boundary Desc.: The north half of block 14,
Excellent X Good Fair Deteriorated		original plat to city of Cannon Falls, a parcel
Open to the Public:	Visible from the road:	measuring 142 ft. by 300 ft.
Yes No X	Yes ^X No	
Occupied:	Present Use:	-
Yes X No	Private residence	
History:	L	UIM Reference:
Date Constructed: 1879	Original Owner: Darwin E. Yale	15/507400/4928400 Hastings Quadrangle
Architect/Builder: Unknown	Original Use: Residential	
Darwin E. Yale was one of the first recorded hardware dealers in		Secondary Architecture Other Local Contact/Org.: Cannon Falls Bicentennial Heritage Committee Prepared by and date:
House. In its stylish elegance and substantial proportions (particularly with the additions he added on in later years), the Darwin E. Yale House well reflects the importance of the hardware merchant in the economy of the town and the surrounding countryside.		

Description:

Painted blue-gray with white trim, the Darwin E. Yale House is in an excellent state of preservation.

Significance: